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8:00 a.m.

8:50 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:15a.m

10:45 a.m

11:15a.m

Friday, June 16,2023 ¢ Simpson Querrey Biomedical Research Center, Chicago, lllinois

Registration & Continental Breakfast

Welcome & Opening Remarks
Judith Paice, PhD, RN

Director Cancer Pain Program, Northwestern Medicine
Robert H. Lurie Comprehensive Cancer Center
of Northwestern University

PANEL DISCUSSION MODERATED BY
EYTAN SZMUILOWICZ, MD

Palliative Rehabilitation:
“If it matters to you, it matters to us”

Kaley Brouwer, OT

Occupation Therapist, Shirley Ryan AbilityLab
Beth Holland, PT

Physical Therapist, Shirley Ryan AbilityLab
Hannah Manella, RD, CEP

Registered Dietician, Northwestern Medicine

Ishan Roy, MD, PhD
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation Physician,

Shirley Ryan AbilityLab
Break & Exhibits

Better Surgical Communication:
Reinforcing Surgical Goals

with Patients & Their Families
Erin Strong, MD

Palliative Care Fellow, Northwestern University

Stop Scratching!
Pruritis and Management
Minti Shah, MD

Palliative Care Fellow, Northwestern University

Dyspnea in the Palliative Care Patient
Natalie Munger, MD

Palliative Care Fellow, Northwestern University

11:45a.m

12:15 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

Parental Distress in
Pediatric Palliative Care
Shaoxin Lu, MD

Palliative Care Fellow, Northwestern University

Lunch & Exhibits

PANEL DISCUSSION
MODERATED BY JUDITH PAICE, PHD, RN

Ask the Experts:
Non-Pharmacologic Therapies

for Pain

Anna Shannahan, MD, ABOIM, FAWM

Associate Director of Education, Osher Center for
Intergative Health at Northwestern University

Jennifer Underwood
Prentice Health Chaplin Spiritual Care & Education
Northwestern Medicine

Heejung Choi, MD
Anesthesiology Physician, Northwestern Medicine

Alyssa Van Denburg, PhD
Psychologist, Department of Medical Social Sciences,
Northwestern University Feinberg School of Medicine

KEYNOTE ADDRESS

Messy, Uncertain, With

No Good Solutions:

Can Ethics Help with Everyday Practice?
Kathy Johnson Neely, MD, MA, HEC-C

Medical Director, Northwestern Memorial Hospital
Medical Ethics Program
Northwestern University Feinberg School of Medicine

Closing Remarks &
Completion of Evaluation Forms
Rev. Edward Pefiate, DMin, BCC

Staff Chaplain for Palliative Care and
Spiritual Care & Education, Northwestern Medicine

This nursing continuing professional development activity was approved by the Midwest Multistate Division, an accredited approver by the
American Nurses Credentialing Center’s Commission on Accreditation.

This continuing professional development conference offers 5.0 contact hours for nurses.



